 Sliding Door Accessories
                                            We take no obligation for layout, composition, technical modifications as well as misprints                            Ó Copyright KIWI Architectural Hardware
All Rights Reserved
PRODUCT DATASHEET
KW-810310             Heavy Duty Wheel with U Groove
Description:
Turned Wheels in C40 Steel, single ball bearing with water-tight shield. Fastening to the gate by
means of an axle, washer, and nut (included in pack)

only if the installation procedures are
carried out by qualified personnel.
Article No.
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
L
(mm)
R
(mm)
Load
 (KG)**
Bolt
(mm)
KW-810310.30.6 13 Ø30 10 3 70 M6*30
KW-810310.40.10 24 Ø38 12 5 100 M8*40
KW-810310.50.12 24 Ø50 15 6 120 M8*40
KW-810310.50.16 24 Ø50 20 8 150 M10*55
KW-810310.60.16 24 Ø58 17 8 200 M10*55
KW-810310.80.16 28 Ø78 20 8 300 M14*70
KW-810310.80.20 28 Ø78 24 10.3 300 M14*70
KW-810310.100.16 30 Ø98 22 8 350 M14*70
KW-810310.100.20 30 Ø98 25 10.3 400 M14*70
Maintenance Frequency
Low Use
<25 Operations/Day
Average Use